2026 EHS Regulated Waste Pickup Schedule

¢+ For hazardous and electronic waste pickups, requests must be submitted on the Friday before

the scheduled pickup.

%+ For biological waste, requests must be submitted by 5 PM the day before the scheduled

pickup.

Hazardous Waste
Bi-weekly on Tuesday

Biological Waste
Weekly on Wednesday

Electronic Waste
Bi-monthly on Thursday

January

1/6

1/7

1/8

1/20

1/14

1/15

1/21

1/28

February

2/3

2/4

2/5

2/17

2/11

2/12

2/18

2/25

March

3/3

3/4

3/5

3/17

3/11

3/12

3/31

3/18

3/25

April

4/14

4/1

4/2

4/28

4/8

4/9

4/15

4/22

4/29

May

5/12

5/6

5/7

5/26

5/13

5/14

5/20

5/27

June

6/9

6/3

6/4

6/23

6/10

6/11

6/17

6/24

Questions? Email safety@andrew.cmu.edu




Hazardous Waste
Bi-weekly on Tuesday

Biological Waste
Weekly on Wednesday

Electronic Waste
Bi-monthly on Thursday

July

7/7

7/1

7/2

7/21

7/8

7/9

7/15

7/22

7/29

August

8/4

8/5

8/6

8/18

8/12

8/13

8/19

8/26

September

9/1

9/2

9/3

9/15

9/9

9/10

9/29

9/16

9/23

9/30

October

10/13

10/7

10/1

10/27

10/14

10/8

10/21

10/28

November

11/9 (Monday)

11/4

11/5

11/24

11/11

11/12

11/18

11/24 (Tuesday)

December

12/8

12/2

12/3

12/21 (Monday)

12/9

12/10

12/16

12/22 (Tuesday)

Please note there will be no waste collection from 12/23-1/1 due to the holiday season.

Questions? Email safety@andrew.cmu.edu




