

2026 EHS Regulated Waste Pickup Schedule

- ❖ For hazardous and electronic waste pickups, requests must be submitted on the Friday before the scheduled pickup.
- ❖ For biological waste, requests must be submitted by 5 PM the day before the scheduled pickup.

<u>Hazardous Waste</u> <i>Bi-weekly on Tuesday</i>	<u>Biological Waste</u> <i>Weekly on Wednesday</i>	<u>Electronic Waste</u> <i>Bi-monthly on Thursday</i>
January		
1/6	1/7	1/8
1/20	1/14	1/15
	1/21	
	1/28	
February		
2/3	2/4	2/5
2/17	2/11	2/12
	2/18	
	2/25	
March		
3/3	3/4	3/5
3/17	3/11	3/12
3/31	3/18	
	3/25	
April		
4/14	4/1	4/2
4/28	4/8	4/9
	4/15	
	4/22	
	4/29	
May		
5/12	5/6	5/7
5/26	5/13	5/14
	5/20	
	5/27	
June		
6/9	6/3	6/4
6/23	6/10	6/11
	6/17	
	6/24	

Questions? Email safety@andrew.cmu.edu

<u>Hazardous Waste</u> <i>Bi-weekly on Tuesday</i>	<u>Biological Waste</u> <i>Weekly on Wednesday</i>	<u>Electronic Waste</u> <i>Bi-monthly on Thursday</i>
July		
7/7	7/1	7/2
7/21	7/8	7/9
	7/15	
	7/22	
	7/29	
August		
8/4	8/5	8/6
8/18	8/12	8/13
	8/19	
	8/26	
September		
9/1	9/2	9/3
9/15	9/9	9/10
9/29	9/16	
	9/23	
	9/30	
October		
10/13	10/7	10/1
10/27	10/14	10/8
	10/21	
	10/28	
November		
11/9 (Monday)	11/4	11/5
11/24	11/11	11/12
	11/18	
	11/24 (Tuesday)	
December		
12/8	12/2	12/3
12/21 (Monday)	12/9	12/10
	12/16	
	12/22 (Tuesday)	

Please note there will be no waste collection from 12/23-1/1 due to the holiday season.

Questions? Email safety@andrew.cmu.edu